
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Community Development & Housing Agency 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Dena Fuentes 

Telephone Number 387-4411 

 
Contractor  State of California Department of 

Housing and Community 
Development 

Contractor Representative Connie Mallavia 

Telephone Number (916) 263-2711 

Contract Term Through 10/15/2023 

Original Contract Amount $1,459,234 

Amendment Amount 0 

Total Contract Amount $1,459,234 

Cost Center       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: Grant award from the 
State of California Department of Housing and Community Development in the 
amount of $1,459,234 for the California Emergency Solutions and Housing 
Program effective upon approval by the State through October 15, 2023.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

, County Counsel       

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

      


